
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
5 
6 

13 
19 
20 
12 

7 
8 
4 

Name 
COLOMBO Simone 
CUCCARESE Max 
FRABONI Patrick 
COPPOLA 
GILARDONI 
DEXTER 1 
IAVARONE  
CICCARELLI 
DEXTER 2 

Class 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 
FORMULA 

Best Tm 
2:09.259 
2:27.463 
2:29.942 
2:31.040 
2:40.782 
2:48.463 
2:55.029 
2:56.212 
2:58.508 

In 
11 

3 
8 
6 
8 
7 
6 
6 
3 

Diff 

18.204 
20.683 
21.781 
31.523 
39.204 
45.770 
46.953 
49.249 

Gap 

18.204 
2.479 
1.098 
9.742 
7.681 
6.566 
1.183 
2.296 

Laps 
12 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
3 

Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/09/2024 10:13:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 18/09/2024 
Sessioni 

Turno 2 - FORMULA 

Practice started at 9:35:07 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

18/09/2024 09:35 


