



PROMO RACING 18/09/2024

Sorted on best lap time

Sessioni Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

18/09/2024 09:35

Practice started at 9:35:07

Turno 2 - FORMULA

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In	Diff	Gap	Laps	Club
1	5	COLOMBO Simone	FORMULA	2:09.259	11			12	
2	6	CUCCARESE Max	FORMULA	2:27.463	3	18.204	18.204	10	
3	13	FRABONI Patrick	FORMULA	2:29.942	8	20.683	2.479	10	
4	19	COPPOLA	FORMULA	2:31.040	6	21.781	1.098	9	
5	20	GILARDONI	FORMULA	2:40.782	8	31.523	9.742	9	
6	12	DEXTER 1	FORMULA	2:48.463	7	39.204	7.681	9	
7	7	IAVARONE	FORMULA	2:55.029	6	45.770	6.566	9	
8	8	CICCARELLI	FORMULA	2:56.212	6	46.953	1.183	9	
9	4	DEXTER 2	FORMULA	2:58.508	3	49.249	2.296	3	

Printed: 18/09/2024 10:13:21